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SK 3377.000 - Trim Frames for slimline cooling units

Slimline cooling units can be internally or externally mounted on an enclosure door or wall. The
trim frame presents a closed front for the cooling unit.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Color

Supply includes

Suitable for Model No.

Dimensions

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3377.000

Slimline cooling units can be internally or externally mounted on an
enclosure door or wall. The trim frame presents a closed front for
the cooling unit.

Carbon steel
RAL 7035

Trim Frames
Sealing and assembly components

3366....

Width: 448 mm
Height: 1,583 mm
Depth: 140 mm
Width: 17.6 “
Height: 62.3 7
Depth: 5.51 "

1 pc(s).

11.001

11.58
73269098
4028177459076
EC002617
EC002617

27189260



Approvals

Certificates EAC

© Rittal 2025



