Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SK 3377.000 Trim Frames

State: 12/13/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



SK 3377.000 - Trim Frames for slimline cooling units

Slimline cooling units can be internally or externally mounted on an enclosure door or wall. The trim frame presents a closed front for the cooling unit.

Features

Model No.	SK 3377.000
Product description	Slimline cooling units can be internally or externally mounted on an enclosure door or wall. The trim frame presents a closed front for the cooling unit.
Material	Carbon steel
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Trim Frames Sealing and assembly components
Suitable for Model No.	3366
Dimensions	Width: 448 mm Height: 1,583 mm Depth: 140 mm Width: 17.6 " Height: 62.3 " Depth: 5.51 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	11.001
Gross weight	11.58
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177459076
ETIM 9	EC002617
ETIM 8	EC002617
ECLASS 8.0	27189260

© Rittal 2025 2

Approvals

Certificates EAC

© Rittal 2025 3